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Name Class Chickens Pigs Turkeys Rams Total Place

Brian Wood AAA 8 8 2 4 22 1

Vaughn Rasmussen AAA 2 6 3 6 17 2

Gaylen Merrill AAA 5 5 4 3 17 3

Dave Heninger AAA 7 6 1 3 17 4

Ron Weaver AA 5 8 2 2 17 5

Bob Bottoms A 5 5 4 1 15 6

Glen Vernon AA 5 5 0 4 14 7

Denny Wilcox AA 1 2 3 6 12 8

Allen Caskey AA 5 0 0 3 8 9

Gene Davids A 2 2 1 0 5 10

Jim Lofthouse A 2 2 1 0 5 11

Dave Davids B 1 0 0 2 3 12

Monte Martinez B 1 0 0 2 3 13

Name Class Chickens Pigs Turkeys Rams Total Place

Gaylen Merrill AAA 8 7 8 6 29 1

Brian Wood AAA 7 9 5 5 26 2

Vaughn Rasmussen AAA 6 9 5 5 25 3

Dave Heninger AAA 5 5 7 3 20 4

Glen Vernon AAA 3 3 5 8 19 5

Denny Wilcox AA 7 2 5 4 18 6

Ron Weaver AA 4 5 7 1 17 7

Allen Caskey A 1 3 6 4 14 8

Bob Bottoms A 4 3 1 4 12 9

Gene Davids A 0 4 3 4 11 10

Dave Davids B 2 4 1 2 9 11

Monte Martinez B 4 1 0 0 5 12

Jim Lofthouse A 1 2 0 0 3 13

Name Class Chickens Pigs Turkeys Rams Total Place

Vaughn Rasmussen AAA 6 8 5 8 27 1

Gaylen Merrill AAA 8 6 7 6 27 2

Dave Heninger AAA 6 7 4 7 24 3

Glen Vernon AA 6 6 3 5 20 4

Brian Wood AAA 3 4 4 7 18 5

Denny Wilcox A 4 4 3 7 18 6

Charlie Gentry AA 4 7 2 5 18 7

Gene Davids A 8 4 2 4 18 8

Bob Bottoms B 5 3 3 5 16 9

Ron Weaver AA 5 5 2 3 15 10

Allen Caskey A 4 4 4 2 14 11

Dave Davids B 2 2 5 1 10 12

Jeff Langedyke A 3 4 2 1 10 13

Jim Lofthouse AA 2 6 1 1 10 14

Monte Martinez B 1 0 0 1 2 15

Cowboy Lever Action Silhouette Score Sheet

Pistol Cartridge Cowboy Lever Action Rifle

Small Bore Cowboy Rifle

Centerfire Cowboy Lever Action Rifle


